nur gitig vom 12.09. bis 16.09.2025
Rheidt - Mondorf - Bergheim - Piitzchens Markt

RSVEEX @

qglltig ab N
12.09.2025

Montag-Freitag

Sonn- und Feiertag

Haltestellen

Rheidt Unterfiihrung ab
Rheidt Markt

Rheidt Pastor-lbach-Str.
Rheidt An der Enggasse
Mondorf Realschule
Mondorf Beckergasse
Mondorf Ahrstr.

Mondorf Rosenthalstr.
Bergheim Friedhof
Bergheim Miillekovener Str.
Bergheim Breitestr.
Bergheim Féhrhaus v
Pitzchens Markt an

16.20
16.22
16.23
16.25
16.27
16.28
16.30
16.31
16.36
16.38
16.39
16.41
16.55

alle
30
Min.

20.20
20.22
20.23
20.25
20.27
20.28
20.30
20.31
20.36
20.38
20.39
20.41
20.55

16.20
16.22
16.23
16.25
16.27
16.28
16.30
16.31
16.36
16.38
16.39
16.41
16.55

alle
30
Min.

20.20
20.22
20.23
20.25
20.27
20.28
20.30
20.31
20.36
20.38
20.39
20.41
20.55

11.50 19.50
11.52 19.52
11.53 19.53
11.55 19.55
11.57 19.57
11.58| alle | 19.58
12.00f 60 | 20.00
12.01| Min. | 20.01
12.06 20.06
12.08 20.08
12.09 20.09
12.11 20.11
12.25 20.25




nur giltig vom 12.09. bis 16.09.2025
Piitzchens Markt - Bergheim - Mondorf - Rheiot

RSVEEX @

qglltig ab N
12.09.2025

Montag-Freitag

Sonn- und Feiertag

Haltestellen

Piitzchens Markt
Bergheim Fahrhaus
Bergheim Breitestr.
Bergheim Mullekovener Str.
Bergheim Friedhof
Mondorf Rosenthalstr.
Mondorf Ahrstr.

Mondorf Beckergasse
Mondorf Realschule
Rheidt An der Enggasse
Rheidt Pastor-lbach-Str.
Rheidt Markt

Rheidt Unterfiihrung

ab

an

20.30
20.44
20.45
20.47
20.49
20.54
20.55
20.57
20.59
21.01
21.02
21.03
21.05

alle
30
Min.

0.00
0.14
0.15
0.17
0.19
0.24
0.25
0.27
0.29
0.31
0.32
0.33
0.35

20.30
20.44
20.45
20.47
20.49
20.54
20.55
20.57
20.59
21.01
21.02
21.03
21.05

alle
30
Min.

0.00
0.14
0.15
0.17
0.19
0.24
0.25
0.27
0.29
0.31
0.32
0.33
0.35

15.30 23.30
15.44 23.44
15.45 23.45
15.47 23.47
15.49 23.49
15.54| alle | 23.54
15.55| 60 | 23.55
15.57| Min. | 23.57
15.59 23.59
16.01 0.01
16.02 0.02
16.03 0.03
16.05 0.05




